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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 3 March Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 4 March Additional Supervisory Board meeting, on recent developments in

relation to banking supervision – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 10 March Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 11 March Governing Council ECB

 Additional Supervisory Board meeting, on recent developments in

relation to banking supervision – teleconference

 

Thursday, 12 March Governing Council ECB

 Meeting with Executive Vice-President of the European 

Commission, Mr Valdis Dombrovskis, on regulatory and

institutional developments in the euro area

ECB

Tuesday, 17 March Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 18 March Additional Supervisory Board meeting, on recent developments in

relation to banking supervision – teleconference

 

Friday, 20 March Basel Committee on Banking Supervision – teleconference 

Tuesday, 24 March Executive Board ECB

Thursday, 26 March Basel Committee on Banking Supervision – teleconference  

 Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

Friday, 27 March Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Monday, 30 March Financial Stability Board (FSB) plenary – teleconference 

Tuesday, 31 March Executive Board ECB
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